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8,000
0.46

11/28/2007

1,500
0.46

11/28/2007

1,500
0.46

11/28/2007

1,500
0.46

11/29/2007

1,800
0.45

11/29/2007
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100
0.45

11/29/2007

600
0.45

11/29/2007

4,400
0.45

11/29/2007

2,600
0.45

11/29/2007

400

0.45
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Trade Date

11/29/2007
11/29/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007
11/30/2007

Reporting Person
KIA

KIA
LeRoy C. Kopp
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
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Transaction Activity

(Buy/Sell/Transfer)
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Quantity (#)
100

10,000
40,000
450
3,550
5,200
800

Price ($)

These shares were transferred out of discretionary client accounts managed by KIA; as a result,

KIA no longer beneficially owns these shares.

B-4

0.45
0.44
0.50
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.42



